
 

Tuscola High School

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent

Tue Nov 22 5:00PM @ Enka High School 

Mon Feb 27 4:00PM vs. Asheville High School 

Thu Mar 1 4:30PM @ Clyde A Erwin High School 

Thu Mar 8 4:00PM vs. Asheville Christian Acd (Spartans) 

Mon Mar 12 4:30PM vs. Clyde A Erwin High School 

Fri Mar 16 4:00PM vs. Brevard Senior High School 

Tue Mar 20 4:00PM vs. Smoky Mountain High School 

Wed Mar 21 4:30PM @ North Buncombe High School 

Fri Mar 23 4:00PM @ Brevard Senior High School 

Tue Mar 27 4:00PM @ North Henderson High School 

Wed Mar 28 4:30PM vs. Enka High School 

Fri Mar 30 4:30PM @ Pisgah High School 

Tue Apr 3 4:30PM @ West Henderson High School 

Fri Apr 6 4:00PM @ East Henderson High School 

Tue Apr 10 4:30PM vs. Franklin High School 

Fri Apr 13 6:00PM @ Smoky Mountain High School 

Mon Apr 16 4:30PM @ T C Roberson High School 

Fri Apr 20 4:30PM vs. North Henderson High School 

Tue Apr 24 4:30PM vs. Pisgah High School 

Thu Apr 26 4:30PM vs. North Buncombe High School 

Fri Apr 27 4:30PM vs. West Henderson High School 

Tue May 1 4:00PM vs. East Henderson High School 

Thu May 3 4:00PM @ Franklin High School 
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